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Banking Fees and Charges

Services

CURRENT ACCOUNT

GOLD ACCOUNT

STANDING ORDERS
(S0)

MONEY TRANSFER

SAFE DEPOSIT BOX

CHEQUES

STATEMENTS

MADA CAR DS FROM
SNB

DIGITAL BANKING

BILL PAYMENTS

CREDIT CARDS

PREPAID CARDS

AL-AHLI
CASHBACK CARD

RESIDENTIAL
FINANCE

LEASE
FINANCE

dadpnoll Alxiioll pguw)g dajai

Description Fees aayoill @ ng |l a_oa Al
Account Opening Free L.I;o - Glwall qia aylall bl
Monthly Average Balance Fees Free lilho il ol hiugio pguy
Account Opening Free lilo Glunll qia
Weightxo.(_)125 or gi 0.0125 x gjgll e .. P .
Monthly Storage Fee ;IZgEeSrli whichever is !l lagal JUy 12,5 wiiillg Banll léo épgaidl pguyll wadll wlws
Execution of (Transport Order) SR 250 Each dauw Jal Juy 250 (Jai }oi) 21417 pgu)
Standing Orders Fees (Through the Branch) SR15 duy 15 (el Gub Gc) puaiuo ‘LOE cliivi] pgu) oysiasal solgll
Standing Orders Fees in Branch (Through Digital Banking) SR10 Jby 10 (Guigpalll auapnall Gupb () puaiwo ol cliil pguw) .
Transfer Within SNB (Through the Branch) Free lilho (erall @b ac) (lalll il Jah dlga
Transfer Within SNB (Through Digital Banking) Free lilho (awigpallll awapnall Gupb ) gﬂmﬂl clidl Jala allga
Quick Local Transfer ‘Sarie’ of SAR 500 or less (Through Digital Banking) | SR 0.50 Juy050  mall Gub ac) Jal gl by 500 glo gy plbi dygs ?‘ij‘;ﬁﬁj
Quick LocaI'T'ransfer ‘Sarie’ of more than SAR 500 and max SAR 20,000 SR 0.50 Jly 0.50 20,000 (nnél ang Jby 500 go pAl p.ngJJ,uJ pLI:u cujgacubn dllga
(Through Digital Banking) (awigpalll auapmall Gupb ac) JUy
Local Transfer - Same Day Value (Through Digital Banking) SR7 duy 7 (augualll adynall dub ge) pgall quai Glisiwl - dyao allgs daill Glligall
Local Transfer - Next Day Value (Through Digital Banking) SR5 du 5 (argialll auapnall Gub Gc) (Wil pgdl Glaniwl - alao dllga
Local Transfer - Same Day Value (Through the Branch) SR 25 duy 25 (erall Gupb <) pgdl guai Glaniwl - ddao dllga
Local Transfer - Next Day Value (Through the Branch) SR15 dby 15 (epall Gub ac) (lill pgdl Glaniwl - aulao éllga
International Transfer (Through the Branch) SR 75 Jby 75 (epall Gupb (c) adga allga
International Transfer (Through Digital Banking) SR 50 Jdby 50 (awigpallll auaynall Guyb ic) ddga dllga
Annual Rental - Large SR 1,000 Jb; 1,000 A pan - dygiw ogu)
Annual Rental - Medium SR 700 Jby 700 huwg pan - digiw pguy . .
; - Glilodl gilia
Annual Rental - Small SR 500 dby 500 HON aan - digiw pgu)
Break & Replace Lock Fees SR 950 Jby S50 Jadll Jlauiwlg pus pguw)
Cheque Book Issuance Free ko Gl jiaa jlan)]
Draft / Sold Cheque SR10 duy 10 ((agauwll Judl) aclo | auapno Glauh
Stop Draft / Sold Cheque (Saudi Riyals) SR10 Jdu;y 10 ((ragouwdl Jupl) cbo i walay] alauidl
Draft / Sold Cheque (Foreign Currency) SR10 Jby 10 (awindll ¢illoally) aclo | aapno lauh
Stop Draft / Sold Cheque (Foreign Currency) SR10 Jby 10 (apindl wiloall) cbo el waldy)
Less than Fi'\/e Years SR 25 dby 25 Gilgiw unn:xu,odnl blunll g
More than Five Years SR 50 Jby 50 Gilgiw guoA go pal
Primary Card Issuance & Renewal | Supplementary Renewal Free ko awaln| adlby 3aai| anulwi aalhy aaaig jlan]
;upplementary Card Issuance | Lost / Stolen Card / PIN Blocked Card SR 30 by 30 walay] i gl adgpuo gl dagéao aalhy jlan| éale] | aals) aalby Jll?!
eplacement ! Lgad)
€-Commerce Purchase through mada network Free lilho 20 daud pe Cjiil elpd
International Cash Withdrawal SR 25 dby 25 dga (nadi waw cilélhy
International POS Purchase / E-Commerce Free lilao dxigyial] aélgo / gull bldi pe (ga (Ul el | il lidll 4o (a0
Cash Withdrawal within GCC Countries SR10 Jby 10 cadall gglaill gulao Jga dala (nadi ciaw
Balance Inquiry on International ATMs SR5 duy 5 g gﬂi\_ﬁl}Djlgg a0 unyl e ploiwl
_T_gﬁisgarltEiéEI;ange Conversion Rate Added on all International 3% %3 agall lloall guon (le dnindl aloall i jouw ey
Internet banking | Mobile banking | Phone banking | ATM Free lilho Il aalpall jlga | (napnall wilgll | dabgoll | gull gglll R o
i i . duigyiallll Guajnall
Token SR 25 Jdby 25 (Juoaill joj aolip) Gagi
SADAD Bill & MOI Payments | SAWA Recharge Free lilho lgw wildlhy i dale] g adalall 6)ljg oguwy g pilgall alaw doad pilgall alaw
Visa Basic | MasterCard Titanium SR 400 Jby 400 0guilizi 3j5jiwlo | duulwill s
Visa Platinum | MasterCard Platinum SR 600 Jby 600 oquisitl ajlajiwlo | pguiitl ljua
Annual Fees Visa Signature | MasterCard World oilaie oguyll 4o élano aljg 3ol | pitiing [pa tugiaal pgunyl
Visa Infinite | MasterCard World Exempted from Annual oguill 4o dlano aljg 3ylajiwlo | Cuisail lja
Visa Infinite Privilege | MasterCard World Elite Exempted from Annual ogul 4o dlaso Culil alyg 3yajiwlo | palup cuiail lpa
(Private Banking Customers) Fees? aygiwll (&l adaynall cllac)
Monthly Tawarrug Fees 0.3% %0.3 il @)qill pgu)
Mass Segment Monthly Income < SR 4,000 Monthly Income > SR4,000 | lygs Jly 4,000 < J3all | Lypis Jluy 4,000 > J3all | dolall cllooll dxypi
MasterCard Titanium 38.75% 32.39% %32.39 %38.75 oguilisi 2jl5yiwlo
Visa Basic 38.75% 32.39% %32.39 %38.75 auulwill lpa
MasterCard Platinum 39.29% 32.91% %32.91 %39.29 oguisith aylajiwlo
Annual Percentage  visa piatinum 39.29% 32.91% %32.91 %39.29 pguigll ljo gl dyill Jano
Wessam Segment olwgll aypi dauuo cildlhllg
MasterCard World | Visa Signature | Visa Infinite = 31.37% %31.37 Cuinail 1 | pidiauw lpa | aljg ajlapiwle aaall
Private Banking Segment anlall ciloarl axypi
MasterCard World Elite | Visa Infinite Privilege 31.37% %31.37 lap cuiail lwa | cull alyg ajl5iwlo
Cash Withdrawal Limit | 30% of Credit Card Limit aéilaull (ansoll loiilll asll go %30 il 9“‘1]“'3:
ATM & Digital Channels Cash Withdrawal Fees Per Transaction SR75 Juy 75 gl yllll caliall JUIA 4o i dylac 5 mﬂﬁﬂfﬁ{
Card Reactivation Fees SR 100 Jby 100 adglhdl Jwodi dalel pguw)
Supplementary Card Fees Free lilao aalbll alalbyl pgu)
Credit Shield Charges (Himayati) Monthly 0.39% %0.39 dyppui! ((nialon) (nilaiilll gjall pgu)
Credit Shield Charges (Himayati Plus) Monthly 0.49% %0.49 ] (guls (niglos) (ilafilll gjall pgu)
Foreign Exchange Conversion Mark Up Upto 2.75% %2.75 (nix anindll lloall Jygai pgu)
International transaction fees using SAR 2.75% %2.75 (agouwll Judl dlags ddgall Wllaoll pgu)
Copy of Proof of Purchase Fees SR60+ +Jby 60 ayilpi dloc il aiiwo djgn wilb pguy
Annual Fees SR 200 Jb; 200 dugiudl ogull
International Cash Withdrawal Fees Per Transaction SR 30 du; 30 wlga (nadi waw dlac JAl pguyll
Foreign Exchange Conversion Mark Up Upto 2.75% %2.75 (nia anindll wlloall Jygai pgu)
International Transaction Fees Using SAR 2.75% %2.75 wagawll Juyl dlogy ddgall Gllooll pguwy - @aall dduwo wlilhy
Monthly Statement Per Request SR10 du;y 10 b Jal (pgaid] Glwall cads
Replacement Card Issuance Fees SR 50 dJby 50 2dla Jy adlby jlan] pguw
Copy of Proof of Purchase Fees SR70+ +dby 70 ayilpi dloc il aiiwe djgn wlb pguy
Annual Fees Free lilho augiwll pguyl
Monthly Tawarruq Fees 0.3% %0.3 ayypaid! @)qill pgu)
Annual Percentage Rate 39.29% 39.29% gl il Jaoo
. . 0,
Cash Withdrawal Limit Ei?r:/iotm Credit Card unm:j ﬁhﬁgﬁ (nadill o) alioll aall
dalhll
ATM & Digital Channels Cash Withdrawal Fees per transaction SR 75 dby 75 wlgidll gl alll calyall JUI5 go dilac JAI (aadl ﬂ;&gﬂf gﬂmﬂl adlhy
alayiw ) ayilodidl
Card Reactivation Fees SR100 Juy 100 adalbul Jroai dale] pguy wnadill
Supplementary Card Fees Free lilho aalbll alalbdl pgu
Credit Shield Charges (Himayati) monthly 0.39% % 0.39 dyppai! ((nialon) (nilaiilll gjall pgu)
Credit Shield Charges (Himayati Plus) monthly 0.49% % 0.49 ayypaid! (qub (ninlon) (rilaiilll gjall pgu)
Foreign Exchange Conversion Mark up 2.85% % 2.85 auinlll willooll Jugai pguy
International Transaction Fees using SAR 2.85% % 2.85 (agouwdl Judl dlaos ddgall Wllaoll pguw)
Copy of Proof of Purchase Fees SR 60 ¢ + Juy 60 yilpir ddoc il aiiwe djgo wilb pguy
N St e |
Admin Fees (Including Appraisal Fees) SR 5,000 gl Jagoill (laall pudi dloli) ayylalll pguill
whichever is lower 4! e8! Jby 5,000
Early Settlement (On Un-Earned Income) As per contract adoll cuun (aloao pall abyll (o) yaroll ayawill ldc Jagoi
Annual Percentage Rate Variable * > poio il duill Jaoo
Late Repayment Fees grﬂﬁoojnplast e ijlad::ﬁlsl alaud! pali pgu)
Services /0\15 ;[/Zrﬁiirl‘gﬁxicirl;iaSSo(r:rﬂggaCt GRS arsnme il gl sias acgll @0 4yl poli adic aoaall gly
10 Own (Retail Customer) (aljalll) g1l elilaill
Additional Driver 300 SR Free L.bo Jdb; 300 Gilw aalnl
Gulf Countries: 35 SR, in addition to Joais g las (nagow Jby 35 sgadall ggleill gulao Jga )d daldll gugaill
International Authorization 1 Month= 100 SR all related expenses, caylaillg wayjlnall pliuall dby100 = gair 1 daingawll dujell dslaoll
3 Months= 200 SR government & Insurance aalnll duwlillg droghall dUy 200 = ygunl 3
6 Months= 300 SR fees. ella e axilill JUy 300 = 154l 6
‘duyoll Jgall
Arab Countries: Jby 200 = Jisi] 1
1 Month= 200 SR dly 500= guitl 3
3 Months= 500 SR
Eire\ﬁ\;veal of Private Vehicle 395 SR 351 SR dly 351 Ju; 395 a0 ajbuui:;:;
Renewal of Commercial - gg5 sg 651 SR Jly 651 Ju; 695 a5y0 °Jl°““u”3'l:jz
Efé?y'?e\rﬁme License  penalty after 60 days from license expiry 100 SR 12124 g dolyé polisoll Joy Gylotulll & llo clgiil go bg:]liolgns &)loiw !l yaai e Akl
Cepacemertaf e 1508 100 Jutso  wesenadl
Replacement of Vehicle g g 100 SR Jly 100 dly 150 gl a8la 3 ok e
Additional Spare Key 300 SR N/A Ghip 1 Jb; 300 ualp] aliao wlb
Ownership Transfer 450 SR 241 SR duy 241 Jdby 450 axloll Jai
Lease Transfer 1% from finance amount to be borne by new customer BTl pi.'f.n.u.n“ lplonis (Jugaill gl (o 1% wlil m;}};f:ﬂ
Secondary Lease 1% from finance amount Brgoill glio 0 % 1 wolill ésle)

Termination penalty which
depends on the time of
request termination and

the paid down payment.

In addition to, 0.50 SR for
additional kilometer in excess

Contract Termination of the agreed kilometer limit.

The customer will bear all
expenses and cost, including
the following costs:

* Costs of missing spare key
depends on the type of car.
* Costs of car appraisal
depends on the appointed
appraisal company.

* Costs of Transportation

depends on the car
destination.

* Cost of Yard depends on
the car condition.

Repossess vehicle

Gold Account Storage Fees is “Average Monthly Weight” x 0.0125 or SR 12.50 whichever is higher.
Quick Pay fees depend on country and amount. Provided during remittance transaction.
Wessam Gold customers 1000 exempted from annual fees | Wessam Platinum customers 1500 exempted from annual fees

Private Banking customers 1500 exempted from annual fees

N oo ouos

In the event that the transaction is proven to be wrongly charged, the bank shall waive the fees

Annual Percentage Rate (APR) may change on regular basis. Please ask for the current rate

The above fees are not iclusive of VAT amount and are subject to VAT as deemed as required by the relevant authorities.

These fees are subject to change as per Traffic Department instruction, for Auto lease product

- To view the latest version of fees and charges, please visit www.alahli.com
- Some of the above fees and charges maybe subject to discounts for some customer programs
- The above banking fees and charges are for retail banking customers only

Published on Jan 2021

The Saudi National Bank is a Saudi joint stock company under the supervision and control of the Saudi Central Bank
Any reference to the National Commercial Bank, NCB or the Bank shall mean the Saudi National Bank

1500 SR, in addition to all related cost and cost of issuing Sijil
Repossession certificate amounting to 850 SAR.
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For Updated Version,
Scan Here.
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